Jon M. Englund, M.D.

EDUCATION/TRAINING

2022-2024 Masters of Medical Management
Carnegie Mellon University
Pittsburgh, PA

2005-2006 Primary Care Sports Medicine Fellowship
University of Norte Dame
South Bend, IN

2002-2005 Family Practice Residency
St. Luke’s Hospital
Milwaukee, WI

1998-2002 Doctor of Medicine
University of Wisconsin Medical School
Madison, WI

1993-1997 Bachelor of Science — Biochemistry and Spanish

University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI

CERTIFICATION/LICENSURE

Board Certified Sports Medicine
Board Certified Family Medicine
Wisconsin Medical License

DEA Unrestricted

Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)

HONORS & REWARDS

2011 Physician Citizen of the Year -Wisconsin Medical Society

ORGANIZATIONS

American Medical Society of Sports Medicine

American College of Sports Medicine



American Medical Association

Wisconsin Medical Society

PRESENTATIONS

Instructor, AMSSM Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Course, South Bend, In

“Examination of Elbow/Wrist/Hand", American College of Sports Medicine
Annual Meeting San Francisco, Ca

“Examination of the Hand and Wrist”, American College of Sports Medicine
Annual Meeting Baltimore, Md

Faculty, Team Physician Course, Las Vegas, Nv

“Examination of the Hand and Wrist”, American College of Sports Medicine
Annual Meeting, Seattle, Wa

“Medical Management of Osteoarthritis”, Learning Lecture Series, Aurora Sinai

“Traumatic Shoulder Injury”, American College of Sports Medicine Annual Conference,
Denver, CO.

“An Unusual Hyperextension Knee Injury”, Poster Presentation, American Medical
Society of Sports Medicine Annual Conference, Miami, FL.

“The Biology of Muscle Healing and its Implication in the Treatment of Muscle
Strains and Contusions”, Chicago Sports Medicine Winter Symposium.

“Management of Fibular and Non-Displaced Tibial Fractures”, St. Luke's Family
Practice, Sports Theme Day.

“Malnutrition in Developing Nations”, St. Luke’s Family Practice, International
Health Series.

“Leg Pain”, St. Luke’s Family Practice, Ambulatory Report Noon Conference Series

“Thrombotic Thrombocytopenic Purpura”, St. Luke’s Family Practice, Case
Conference.

“Patellofemoral Pain Syndrome”, St. Luke's Family Practice, International
Health Series.

"Pathophysiology and Treatment of Malaria”, St. Luke's Family Practice,
International Health Series.

“Drowning and Basic Water Safety”, EMS Statewide Annual Conference,
Oshkosh, WI.

1/2013

6/2012

6/2010

2/2010

5/2009

1/2007

6/2006

4/2006

1/2006

5/2005

5/2005

3/2005

2/2005

2/2005

10/2004

5/2002



