

Jon M. Englund, M.D.

EDUCATION/TRAINING								
2022-2024	Masters of Medical Management Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh, PA							
2005-2006	Primary Care Sports Medicine Fellowship University of Norte Dame South Bend, IN							
2002-2005	Family Practice Residency St. Luke's Hospital Milwaukee, WI							
1998-2002	Doctor of Medicine University of Wisconsin Medical School Madison, WI							
1993-1997	Bachelor of Science – Biochemistry and Spanish University of Wisconsin Madison, WI							
CERTIFICATIO	DN/LICENSURE							
Board Certified Sports Medicine								
Board Certified Family Medicine								
Wisconsin Medical License								
DEA Unrestricted								
Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)								
HONORS & REWARDS								
2011	Physician Citizen of the Year -Wisconsin Medical Society							

American Medical Society of Sports Medicine

ORGANIZATIONS _____

American College of Sports Medicine

D	D		C	N	П	-۸	TI		N١	ΝI	IS
г	г	⊏.	J	I١		\vdash	۱I	ľ	ハ	N	

TRESENTATIONS	
Instructor, AMSSM Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Course, South Bend, In	1/2013
"Examination of Elbow/Wrist/Hand", American College of Sports Medicine Annual Meeting San Francisco, Ca	6/2012
"Examination of the Hand and Wrist", American College of Sports Medicine Annual Meeting Baltimore, Md	6/2010
Faculty, Team Physician Course, Las Vegas, Nv	2/2010
"Examination of the Hand and Wrist", American College of Sports Medicine Annual Meeting, Seattle, Wa	5/2009
"Medical Management of Osteoarthritis", Learning Lecture Series, Aurora Sinai	1/2007
"Traumatic Shoulder Injury", American College of Sports Medicine Annual Conference, Denver, CO.	6/2006
"An Unusual Hyperextension Knee Injury", Poster Presentation, American Medical Society of Sports Medicine Annual Conference, Miami, FL.	4/2006
"The Biology of Muscle Healing and its Implication in the Treatment of Muscle Strains and Contusions", Chicago Sports Medicine Winter Symposium.	1/2006
"Management of Fibular and Non-Displaced Tibial Fractures", St. Luke's Family Practice, Sports Theme Day.	5/2005
"Malnutrition in Developing Nations", St. Luke's Family Practice, International Health Series.	5/2005
"Leg Pain", St. Luke's Family Practice, Ambulatory Report Noon Conference Series	3/2005
"Thrombotic Thrombocytopenic Purpura", St. Luke's Family Practice, Case Conference.	2/2005
"Patellofemoral Pain Syndrome", St. Luke's Family Practice, International Health Series.	2/2005
"Pathophysiology and Treatment of Malaria", St. Luke's Family Practice, International Health Series.	10/2004
"Drowning and Basic Water Safety", EMS Statewide Annual Conference, Oshkosh, WI.	5/2002

.